General Description
The MAX31856 evaluation system (EV system) provides
the hardware and software necessary to evaluate the
MAX31856 thermocouple-to-digital converter.
The EV system includes the MAX31856PMB1 peripheral
module with a PmodTM-compatible connector for SPI com-
munication. The system also includes the USB2PMB1
adapter board for communication with the software and a

MAX31856EVSYS# EV System
Evaluates: MAX31856MAX31856 Evaluation System
Ordering Information
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1, C2 2 0.1µF ceramic capacitors (0603)
C3, C4, C5 3 0.01µF ceramic capacitors
(0603)
D1 1 Red LED (0805)
H1 1 12-pin (2x6) right-angle header,
2.54mm pitch
J1 1
2-pin screw terminal,
2.54mm pitch
Phoenix Contact 1725656
R1 1 20kΩ ±1% resistor (0603)
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
R2, R3 2 0Ω ±1% resistors (0603)
R4 1 330Ω ±1% resistor (0603)
R5–R10 6 150Ω ±1% resistors (0603)
U1 1
Thermocouple-to-digital
converter (14 TSSOP)
Maxim MAX31856MUD+
— 1 PCB: MAX31856PMB1#
— 1 PCB: USB2PMB1#
— 1 K-type thermocouple
Omega 5TC-GG-K-24-36
— 1 Mini-USB cable
Component List
Maxim Integrated cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim Integrated product. No circuit patent licenses
are implied. Maxim Integrated reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time.
Maxim Integrated and the Maxim Integrated logo are trademarks of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc. ©  2015 Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.  │  11
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE DESCRIPTION PAGES
CHANGED
0 2/15 Initial release —
Evaluates: MAX31856MAX31856 Evaluation System
Revision History
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim Integrated’s website at www.maximintegrated.com.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Maxim Integrated:
  MAX31856EVSYS#